Simple manifold Assembled with
interception Valves - 210-213-214 ST.21X.05.24.IT (NC 1635)
Icma SpA - Via Garavaglia, 4
20012 Cuggiono (MI) ITALIA
Tel: +39 02 97249134 - +39 02 97249135
www.icmaspa.it - sales@icmaspa.it1
Function
Art.210-213-214 simple manifolds are generally used for the distribution

Temperature range: 5÷100°C
Main Connections: 3/4"
Cable connections: 24x1.5 – 1/2”
Interaxis outlets: 37.5 mm
Main connection interaxis: 50 mm
ART.
HEAD
CONNECTION
SIZE
NR. SIDE
CONNECTION
SIDE
CONNECTION
SIZE
CODE
213  3/4 2x2 24x1,5 87213PA05
213  3/4 2x2 24x1,5 87213PA06
214  3/4 2x2  1/2" 87214PA05
214  3/4 2x2  1/2" 87214PA06
210  3/4 2x2 1/2” 87210PA05
Product range
CODE M24x1,5
CODE 3/4" EUROCONUS
CODE 1/2"